
0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

Syrian Refugee Response 
Daily arrivals 



Date Arrivals

Monday Jul 30, 2012 255

Tuesday Jul 31, 2012 0

Wednesday Aug 01, 2012 0

Thursday Aug 02, 2012 643

Friday Aug 03, 2012 206

Saturday Aug 04, 2012 154

Sunday Aug 05, 2012 621

Monday Aug 06, 2012 415

Tuesday Aug 07, 2012 244

Wednesday Aug 08, 2012 581

Thursday Aug 09, 2012 616

Friday Aug 10, 2012 606

Sunday Aug 12, 2012 61

Monday Aug 13, 2012 31

Tuesday Aug 14, 2012 350

Wednesday Aug 15, 2012 709

Thursday Aug 16, 2012 820

Friday Aug 17, 2012 1,080

Saturday Aug 18, 2012 334

Sunday Aug 19, 2012 500

Monday Aug 20, 2012 683

Tuesday Aug 21, 2012 1,254

Wednesday Aug 22, 2012 350

Thursday Aug 23, 2012 511

Friday Aug 24, 2012 2,222

Saturday Aug 25, 2012 400

Sunday Aug 26, 2012 2,184

Monday Aug 27, 2012 2,140

Tuesday Aug 28, 2012 2,547

Wednesday Aug 29, 2012 319

Thursday Aug 30, 2012 1,178

Friday Aug 31, 2012 660

Saturday Sep 01, 2012 359

Sunday Sep 02, 2012 277

Monday Sep 03, 2012 1,598

Tuesday Sep 04, 2012 83

Wednesday Sep 05, 2012 26

Thursday Sep 06, 2012 1,286

Friday Sep 07, 2012 237

Saturday Sep 08, 2012 83

Sunday Sep 09, 2012 1,202

Monday Sep 10, 2012 734

Tuesday Sep 11, 2012 527

Wednesday Sep 12, 2012 607

Thursday Sep 13, 2012 455

Friday Sep 14, 2012 459

Saturday Sep 15, 2012 60

Sunday Sep 16, 2012 586

Monday Sep 17, 2012 380

Tuesday Sep 18, 2012 500

Wednesday Sep 19, 2012 364

Thursday Sep 20, 2012 368

Friday Sep 21, 2012 455

Saturday Sep 22, 2012 51



Sunday Sep 23, 2012 4

Monday Sep 24, 2012 171

Tuesday Sep 25, 2012 87

Wednesday Sep 26, 2012 222

Thursday Sep 27, 2012 788

Friday Sep 28, 2012 618

Saturday Sep 29, 2012 43

Sunday Sep 30, 2012 239

Monday Oct 01, 2012 141

Tuesday Oct 02, 2012 185

Wednesday Oct 03, 2012 168

Thursday Oct 04, 2012 219

Friday Oct 05, 2012 316

Saturday Oct 06, 2012 324

Sunday Oct 07, 2012 431

Monday Oct 08, 2012 433

Tuesday Oct 09, 2012 532

Wednesday Oct 10, 2012 254

Thursday Oct 11, 2012 395
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Average daily arrivals by week 

Data are for weeks ending on stated date 
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by month 
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